2024 KHS TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

DAY(S) DATE(S) MEET NAME START TIME(S)

Friday/Saturday = March 8/9 Snow Canyon Invitational 1:00pm/9:00am
Leave Friday, compete... come home Friday night, go back early Saturday morning.

Saturday March 16 Old Capital Invitational (Millard) 9:00am
Friday/Saturday = March 22/23 Pine View Invitational 2:00pm/9:00am
Leave Friday, compete... come home Friday night, go back early Saturday morning.

Tuesday March 26 | JV = Hurricane 2:00pm
Thursday/Friday March 28/29 Desert Hills Invitational 2:00pm/9:00am

—— e T EASTER BREAK — NO MEETS— - ~==-~=5-———~-—~=

Wednesday April 10 JV = Kanab 4Lioopm
Saturday April 13 Crimson Cliffs Invitational (TBD)
Friday/Saturday  April 19/20 SUU High School Invitational (TBD/TBD)
Leave Friday, compete... come home Friday night, go back early Saturday morning.
Tuesday April 23 JV - Dixie 2:00 pm
Friday April 26 Water Canyon Invitational (TBD)
Friday May & 3 Sentinel Invitational (Herriman) (TBD)
Friday/Saturday = May-5#6 3/ ld BYU Invitational (few individuals) (TBD)

Leave Friday morning, most compete at Sentinel. Stay overnight in Provo.
Few athletes compete at BYU, all others will watch. Then all come home Saturday night.

Tuesday May 7 REGION - SUU (TBD)
Friday/Saturday = May17/18 STATE - BYU (TBD)

Leave Thursday, May 4th at 3:00pm - stay 2 nights in Provo - return home late Saturday night.

OTHER MEETS HOSTED BY KHS TRACK @KHS
Monday April 29 Kanab Middle School Meet 9:00am

TBD TBD Kanab 5th/6th grade Meet 9:o0am



